Edgar Filing: HAYNE RICHARD A - Form 4

HAYNE RI Form 4	CHARD A											
March 26, 2	013											
FORM	14					a .					OMB AF	PROVAL
UNITED STATE					shingt	OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations Section 17(a)			nt to Sec	tion 1	Expires: January 3 Estimated average burden hours per response							
may con See Instr 1(b).	ruction				•		Company			1935 or Section		
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and A HAYNE R	Address of Rep ICHARD A	oorting Pers	Sy U	mbol RBAN	I OU.		Ticker or T	-		5. Relationship of I Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
(Lest)	(First)	Medd	-	JRBN	-	۰ .				V Dimoton	V 100	Owner
(Last) 5000 SOUT	(First) FH BROAD	(Midd	(N	Date of Ionth/D 3/22/20	ay/Yea		ransaction			_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give t below) CEO	X10% titleOthe below) and President	or (specify
	(Street)			If Ame led(Mor			ate Original			6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) Form filed by Or	e Reporting Per	son
PHILADEI	LPHIA, PA	19112								_X_ Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - No	on-I	Derivative S	ecuriti	ies Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transactio (Month/Day/	Year) Example	e 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			8)	nor Dispose (Instr. 3, 4	d of (D and 5) (A) or))	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6.7. Nature ofOwnershipIndirectForm:BeneficialDirect (D)Ownershipor Indirect(Instr. 4)(I)(Instr. 4)	
					Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price \$	(
Common shares	03/22/2013	3			S		385,730	D	φ 39.18 (1)	20,527,251	D (2)	
Common shares	03/22/2013	3			G	V	225,000	D	\$0	20,302,251	D (2)	
Common shares	03/25/2013	3			S		898,063	D	\$ 38.87 (3)	19,404,188	D (2)	
Common shares									_	22,703 <u>(4)</u>	I <u>(5)</u>	By Profit Sharing Fund

1

Edgar Filing: HAYNE RICHARD A - Form 4

Common shares							10,92	6 <u>(4)</u> I	(6)	Pla By Sha Fur	Profit wing nd 1(k)	
Reminder: R	Report on a sep	parate line for each cla	ass of securities	benefi	Persor inform require	ns who re ation con ed to resp ys a curre	or indirectly. spond to the tained in thi ond unless ntly valid Ol	s form are the form	not	SEC 14 (9-(74	
		Table II - Deriv (e.g.,)	ative Securitie puts, calls, war	-	· –		-	Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Dat any (Month/Day/Y	te, if	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exerce Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
					Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Reporting Owners												
Reporting Owner Name / Address				Relations	ships							
			Director	10% Ov	wner	Officer	Other					

CEO and

President,

Free People

President

Х

HAYNE RICHARD A 5000 SOUTH BROAD STREET PHILADELPHIA, PA 19112

Hayne Margaret 5000 SOUTH BROAD STREET PHILADELPHIA, PA 19112

Signatures

/s/ Richard A. 03/26/2013 Hayne

Date

Х

**Signature of Reporting Person

Reporting Person

/s/ Margaret 03 Hayne 03

03/26/2013

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The prices actually received ranged from \$38.75 to \$39.98. The reporting person
(1) undertakes to provide upon request by the SEC staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range.

(2) These shares are owned directly by Richard A. Hayne and indirectly by his spouse, Margaret Hayne. Margaret Hayne disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.

The price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The prices actually received ranged from \$38.47 to \$39.45. The reporting person(3) undertakes to provide upon request by the SEC staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range.

(4) This line item reports the balance of shares in the Profit Sharing Trust after covering certain administrative costs of the Trustee as of March 25, 2013.

- (5) These shares are owned indirectly by Richard A. Hayne and indirectly by his spouse, Margaret Hayne. Margaret Hayne disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.
- (6) These shares are owned indirectly by Richard A. Hayne and indirectly by his spouse, Margaret Hayne. Richard A. Hayne disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.